3-06-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 1
Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac
Result Ledger For
Faculty : Faculty of Science & Technology
Course : Master of Science
Course Code : MSC201
Mode of Learning : Regular
Pattern : CBCS Pattern 2020
Branch : Botany
Course Part : Master of Science (With Credit)-[Botany]-I
Course Part Term : Semester-I
Event : October 2022
Paper Level Details:-
Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA
Max UA Min CA Max CA Min Total
Max Total Min
MSC24101 Biology and Diversity of Fungi, Bacteria, Viruses and Lichens 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC24102 Biology and Diversity of Algae, Bryophytes and Pteridophytes 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC24103 Plant Ecology 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC24104 Practical HCP-1.1 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC24105 Practical HCP-1.2 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC24106 Practical HCP-1.3 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC24107 Tutorial-I 1.00 Ten Point Scale TW 0 0 25 10 25 0
MSC24108 Taxonomy of Angiosperms 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC24110 Practical SCP-1.1 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
3-06-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 2

MSC24108 TH 32 60 8 20 100 -- 80 O 10 40 P E,C
MSC24110 PR 16 40 4 10 50 -- 50 O 10 20 P E,C
Sem-I   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 238.00   |  SGPA: 9.52   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 530/625 (Five Hundred Thirty)    |  Percentage:84.80 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)  |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 25.00    |  Total Earned Grade Points: 238.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 9.52   |  Status: Pass
3-06-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 7
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Botany - M.Sc.-I Sem-I HELD IN October 2022
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur, DBF
Seat No: 026921 PRN: 202201020039629 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: DBF
4 Name: FULARI BHAGYASHRI VIJAYKUMAR
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC24101 TH 32 22 8 7 100 -- 29 F 0 0 F FR,C
MSC24102 TH 32 46 8 20 100 -- 66 A 8 32 P E,C
MSC24103 TH 32 19 8 14 100 -- 33 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC24104 PR 16 37 4 7 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC24105 PR 16 32 4 9 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC24106 PR 16 31 4 9 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC24107 TW 10 24 25 -- 24 O 10 10 P E,C
MSC24108 TH 32 40 8 14 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,C
MSC24110 PR 16 39 4 7 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,C
Sem-I   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 146.00   |  SGPA: 5.84   |  Status: ATKT
Grand Total: 377/625 (Three Hundred Seventy Seven)    |  Percentage:60.32 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)  |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 25.00    |  Total Earned Grade Points: 146.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 5.84   |  Status: ATKT
3-06-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 8
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Botany - M.Sc.-I Sem-I HELD IN October 2022
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur, DBF
Seat No: 026922 PRN: 202201020039204 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: DBF
5 Name: JADHAV GAYATRI GANPAT
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC24101 TH 32 39 8 *7 100 -- *46 C+ 5 20 P E,C
MSC24102 TH 32 41 8 20 100 -- 61 A 8 32 P E,C
MSC24103 TH 32 44 8 14 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C
MSC24104 PR 16 40 4 7 50 -- 47 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC24105 PR 16 38 4 8 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC24106 PR 16 35 4 9 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC24107 TW 10 25 25 -- 25 O 10 10 P E,C
MSC24108 TH 32 51 8 14 100 -- 65 A 8 32 P E,C
MSC24110 PR 16 39 4 10 50 -- 49 O 10 20 P E,C
Sem-I   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 202.00   |  SGPA: 8.08   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: *441/625 (Four Hundred Forty One)    |  Percentage:70.56 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)  |  Ordinance: *O.96 (Mark/s 1)
Total Credits Earned: 25.00    |  Total Earned Grade Points: 202.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 8.08   |  Status: Pass
3-06-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 9
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Botany - M.Sc.-I Sem-I HELD IN October 2022
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur, DBF
Seat No: 026923 PRN: 202201020039619 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: DBF
6 Name: JAMDARKHANE LAXMI RAJSHEKHAR
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC24101 TH 32 28 8 5 100 -- 33 F 0 0 F FR,C
MSC24102 TH 32 33 8 20 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,C
MSC24103 TH 32 27 8 14 100 -- 41 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC24104 PR 16 39 4 5 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC24105 PR 16 36 4 9 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC24106 PR 16 34 4 9 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC24107 TW 10 25 25 -- 25 O 10 10 P E,C

Grand Total: 463/625 (Four Hundred Sixty Three)    |  Percentage:74.08 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)  |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 25.00    |  Total Earned Grade Points: 218.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 8.72   |  Status: Pass
3-06-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 20
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Botany - M.Sc.-I Sem-I HELD IN October 2022
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur, DBF
Seat No: 026934 PRN: 202201020039258 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: DBF
17 Name: SAWANT AJAY JALINDAR
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC24101 TH 32 29 8 8 100 -- 37 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC24102 TH 32 28 8 16 100 -- 44 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC24103 TH 32 34 8 14 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C
MSC24104 PR 16 20 4 8 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C
MSC24105 PR 16 16 4 7 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,C
MSC24106 PR 16 16 4 5 50 -- 21 C 4 8 P E,C
MSC24107 TW 10 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,C
MSC24108 TH 32 41 8 14 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C
MSC24110 PR 16 18 4 5 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,C
Sem-I   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 100.00   |  SGPA: 4.00   |  Status: ATKT
Grand Total: 300/625 (Three Hundred)    |  Percentage:48.00 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)  |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 25.00    |  Total Earned Grade Points: 100.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 4.00   |  Status: ATKT

MSC24107 TW 10 23 25 -- 23 O 10 10 P E,C
MSC24108 TH 32 40 8 9 100 -- 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C
MSC24110 PR 16 33 4 6 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C
Sem-I   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 124.00   |  SGPA: 4.96   |  Status: ATKT
Grand Total: 367/625 (Three Hundred Sixty Seven)    |  Percentage:58.72 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)  |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 25.00    |  Total Earned Grade Points: 124.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 4.96   |  Status: ATKT
3-06-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 31
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Botany - M.Sc.-I Sem-I HELD IN October 2022
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi, SMB
Seat No: 003751 PRN: 202201082038853 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SMB
28 Name: GHUMARE TEJASHRI TANAJI
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC24101 TH 32 47 8 12 100 -- 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C
MSC24102 TH 32 *30 8 9 100 -- *39 C 4 16 P E,C
MSC24103 TH 32 41 8 8 100 -- 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C
MSC24104 PR 16 33 4 8 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC24105 PR 16 36 4 8 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC24106 PR 16 34 4 8 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC24107 TW 10 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,C
MSC24108 TH 32 47 8 11 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C